Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 14:59

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Jeunes 2

© N O

GILIS Adrien

MONFORT Sasha
MAILLART Maximillien
THIMISTER Robin
JACQUEMIN Felicien
SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel
BENOIT Pierre

TOBAC Rik

Jeunes 1

© NGO A~WNE

DUPUIS Clement
KHATCHATOUROV Maxime
ZAMBITO Mirko

DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
VAN GORP Lucas
FRAUENKRON Noe
HAESEBROEK Alex

DE COSTER Theo

Open 15 +

ONO GO AWDN

GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
HESSENS Tristan

MAKA Nicolas

VANOPPEN Mathias

VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
CONROTTE Jehan

WERY Simon

DANILOV Michael

YB

15
15
14
15
14
14
15
14

13

12
13
12
13

13

09
07
09

07
10
09

PERRON

NCH

w

NCH

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere

PERRON

VN

ESN

TAN

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
SSSV

WN

WN

PERRON

MOSAN

ESN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
CNB

NCH

pPzC

48.82
48.54
49.91
49.11
51.04
51.06
50.50
52.23

41.14
41.56
40.37
40.86
40.90
40.93
41.95
41.87

31.30
32.83
32.91
33.39
33.77
34.42
34.10
34.19

Time

47.58
47.74
47.74
48.13
48.79
50.08
50.27
53.37

39.67
39.87
40.08
40.12
40.29
40.30
41.78
41.94

31.20
31.76
33.14
33.61
33.85
34.31
34.67
35.28

Pts

162
160
160
156
150
139
137
114

279
275
271
270
267
266
239
236

575
545
480
460
450
432
419
397

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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