

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 4
24/01/2026 - 14:59

Men, 50m Breaststroke

2015 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2					
1.	GILIS Adrien	15	PERRON	48.82	47.58 162
2.	MONFORT Sasha	15	NCH	48.54	47.74 160
	MAILLART Maximilien	14	W	49.91	47.74 160
4.	THIMISTER Robin	15	NCH	49.11	48.13 156
5.	JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	PERRON	51.04	48.79 150
6.	SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel	14	PERRON	51.06	50.08 139
7.	BENOIT Pierre	15	PERRON	50.50	50.27 137
8.	TOBAC Rik	14	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	52.23	53.37 114

Jeunes 1

1.	DUPUIS Clement	13	PERRON	41.14	39.67 279
2.	KHATCHATOUROV Maxime	12	VN	41.56	39.87 275
3.	ZAMBITO Mirko	12	ESN	40.37	40.08 271
4.	DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	TAN	40.86	40.12 270
5.	VAN GORP Lucas	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	40.90	40.29 267
6.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	SSSV	40.93	40.30 266
7.	HAESEBROEK Alex	13	WN	41.95	41.78 239
8.	DE COSTER Theo	13	WN	41.87	41.94 236

Open 15 +

1.	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	PERRON	31.30	31.20 575
2.	HESENS Tristan	07	MOSAN	32.83	31.76 545
3.	MAKA Nicolas	09	ESN	32.91	33.14 480
4.	VANOPPEN Mathias	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	33.39	33.61 460
5.	VAN DE VEIRE Wannas	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	33.77	33.85 450
6.	CONROTTE Jehan	10	CNB	34.42	34.31 432
7.	WERY Simon	09	NCH	34.10	34.67 419
8.	DANILOV Michael	09	PZC	34.19	35.28 397